
Deutsche Meisterschaft Männer 2010 Freistil

Ort Benningen, 12.-14.03.2010

Klasse

Männer Freistil
22 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

74kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Tobias Haaga

 KSK Furtwangen (SBD)

2  Sebastian Christoffel
 RWG Mömbris/Königshofen (HES

3  Fabian Fritz

 TSV Benningen (WTB)

4  Sascha Knittel

 KG RSL 2000 (NBD)

5  Aydin Selimoglu

 VfK 07 Schifferstadt (PFZ)

6  Marcus Plodek
 TSV Gailbach (HES)

7  Viorel Githa

 KSV Haslach i.K. (SBD)

8  Gerhard Tenhündfeld

 KG Baienfurt (WTB)

9  Lukas Schöffler

 RKG Freiburg 2000 (SBD)

10  Martin Waldeck

 SV Barnstädt (SAH)

11  Ergün Aydin
 SV Hallbergmoos (BAY)

12  Florian Rau

 SV Halle (SAH)

13  Sven Stolzewski

 KSV Hohenlimburg (NRW)

14  Florian Dörfler

 SV Burghausen (BAY)

15  Sebastian Otto
 SV Halle (SAH)

16  Carsten Kopp

 VfK 07 Schifferstadt (PFZ)

17  Steven Gottschling

 ASV Mainz 88 (RHH)

18  Martin Obst

 SV Luftfahrt Berlin (BLN)

19  Georg Harth
 TKSV 1906 e.V. Duisdorf (NRW)

20  David Merkle

 KSV Unterelchingen (WTB)

21  Andrij Schyyka

 KSV Köllerbach (SRL)

22  Johannes Reh

 RKG Freiburg 2000 (SBD)
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Andrij Schyyka (SRL-21)

2 Marcus Plodek (HES-6)

3 Sebastian Christoffel (HES-2)

3 Georg Harth (NRW-19)

5 Florian Dörfler (BAY-14)

5 Viorel Githa (SBD-7)

7 Martin Obst (BLN-18) 7 0 0 10 8

8 Carsten Kopp (PFZ-16) 4 0 2 16 10

9 Fabian Fritz (WTB-3) 4 0 0 9 12

10 Lukas Schöffler (SBD-9) 4 0 0 8 10

11 Florian Rau (SAH-12) 3 0 1 7 4

12 Sebastian Otto (SAH-15) 1 0 0 5 16

13 Gerhard Tenhündfeld (WTB-8) 1 0 0 2 3

14 Ergün Aydin (BAY-11) 1 0 0 2 7

15 Aydin Selimoglu (PFZ-5) 1 0 0 1 5

16 David Merkle (WTB-20) 1 0 0 1 6

17 Sascha Knittel (NBD-4) 1 0 0 1 6

18 Steven Gottschling (RHH-17) 0 0 0 0 2

19 Tobias Haaga (SBD-1) 0 0 0 0 5

20 Martin Waldeck (SAH-10) 0 0 0 0 5

21 Sven Stolzewski (NRW-13) 0 0 0 0 12

22 Johannes Reh (SBD-22) 0 0 0 0 19
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